 schneider-electric.com  |  1Specification Sheet
VG210R 15-50B
 Bronze Globe Valves
© 2017 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Schneider Electric Industries SAS or its affiliated companies.  August, 2017 tc
Document Number: F-27611-4
North America (USA):  +1 888 444 1311
Europe, Middle East & Africa (Sweden):  +46 10 478 2000
Asia Pacific (Singapore):  +65 6484 7877

Size
(DN)
Kvs
Connection
(Rp)
Part Number Type Designation
ΔPc Close Off (kPa) to Leakage Class a
MG600C (-SR) MG350C
Class IV-S1
≤0.005%
IV1 ≤0.01%
Class IV-S1
≤0.005%
Class IVa
≤0.01%
15 0.4 1/2 VG210R-15B02 VG210R-15B 0.4T SU00
1600 1600
1000 1500
15 0.63 1/2 VG210R-15B03 VG210R-15B 0.63T SU00
15 1.0 1/2 VG210R-15B04 VG210R-15B 1T SU00
15 1.6 1/2 VG210R-15B05 VG210R-15B 1.6T SU00
15 2.5 1/2 VG210R-15B07 VG210R-15B 2.5T SU00
15 4.0 1/2 VG210R-15B08 VG210R-15B 4T SU00
20 6.3 3/4 VG210R-20B VG210R-20B 6.3T SU00 800 930
25 10 1 VG210R-25B VG210R-25B 10E SU00 1100 1200 380 460
32 17 1-1/4 VG210R-32B VG210R-32B 17E SU00 600 700 250 290
40 24 1-1/2 VG210R-40B VG210R-40B 24E SU00 350 450 100 170
50 35 2 VG210R-50B VG210R-50B 35E SU00 90 240 55 69
a. Leakage class to as a percentage of  a valves to Kvs, EN60534-4.  Rangeability: 100:1
∆Pc Close-off  performance (kPa) with other Forta actuators (Long Stem adaptor required)
Actuator 2:
Long stem adaptor:
Leakage class 1:
M400 M800 M1500 MG900 SR
AV-823 AV-823 AV-823 AV-823
IV-S1 IV IV-S1 IV IV-S1 IV IV-S1 IV
Part Number DN ≤0.005% ≤0.01% ≤0.005% ≤0.01% ≤0.005% ≤0.01% ≤0.005% ≤0.01%
VG210R-15B 15
1600 1600 1600
1600
1600 1600
1600 1600